
Contents

List of Boxes, Tables and Figures
Preface
List of Abbreviations

Vlil

Xll

1 Introduction
Competition and competition policy 2
Introducing the European competition regime 6
Organization of the book 9

2 The Evolution of the European Competition Regime 11
Origins and influences 11
From coal and steel to EEC 16
The first fifteen years: 1958 to 1972 21
From recession to stagnation: 1973 to 1981 25
Towards a ‘new’ competition policy 29
More recent trends and developments 35
Conclusion 39

3 The Institutions of European Competition Governance 41
The Parliament and the Council 42
The European Commission 44
Organization and functions 45
The European Courts 54
National actors and European networks 59
Conclusion 61

4 Restrictive Practices Policy 63
Article 81: regulating restrictive practices 64
Policy practice 74
Assessing restrictive practices policy 82
The age of aggressive enforcement: the situation after 

2004 89
Conclusion 96



vi Contents

5 Monopoly Policy
Article 82 in context
The Commission’s analysis: demonstrating and 

establishing ‘dominance’
The Commission’s assessment of ‘abuse’
Assessing monopoly policy
The modernization of Article 82
Conclusion

6 Merger Policy
The origins of European merger control
Towards a coherent merger regime: procedure and 

practice
The recast 2004 European Merger Regulation
Assessing merger policy: politics and political 

sensitivities
Conclusion

8

State Aid Policy
Organization, powers and decision-making
Towards a cohesive state aid regime
Policy content
Assessing state aid control 
Conclusion

Theoretical Perspectives
Can neo-functionalism account for supranational 

competition governance? 
Exploring Europeanization
Conclusion

9 Conclusions
Modernization and decentralization: policy and 

organizational reform
Decentralization and Europeanization: from delegation 

to network governance
Liberalization: competition v. competitiveness revisited

98
99

101
111
119
123
126

127
128

131
140

147
159

162
163
176
182
191
197

199

201
207
213

214

217
223



Contents vii

International cooperation and the centrality of the
EU-US relationship 225

The future of European competition policy 226

Guide to Further Reading 229
References 232
Index 245


