Contents

List	of Boxes, Tables and Figures	V111
Prej	face	X
List	of Abbreviations	Xii
1	Introduction	1
	Competition and competition policy	2
	Introducing the European competition regime	6
	Organization of the book	9
2	The Evolution of the European Competition Regime	11
	Origins and influences	11
	From coal and steel to EEC	16
	The first fifteen years: 1958 to 1972	21
	From recession to stagnation: 1973 to 1981	25
	Towards a 'new' competition policy	29
	More recent trends and developments	35 39
	Conclusion	37
3	The Institutions of European Competition Governance	41
	The Parliament and the Council	42
	The European Commission	44
	Organization and functions	45
	The European Courts	54
	National actors and European networks	59
	Conclusion	61
4	Restrictive Practices Policy	63
	Article 81: regulating restrictive practices	64
	Policy practice	74
	Assessing restrictive practices policy	82
	The age of aggressive enforcement: the situation after	
	2004	89
	Conclusion	96

5	Monopoly Policy	98
	Article 82 in context The Commission's analysis: demonstrating and	99
	establishing 'dominance'	101
	The Commission's assessment of 'abuse'	111
	Assessing monopoly policy	119
	The modernization of Article 82	123
	Conclusion	126
	Concrasion	120
6	Merger Policy	127
	The origins of European merger control	128
	Towards a coherent merger regime: procedure and	
	practice	131
	The recast 2004 European Merger Regulation	140
	Assessing merger policy: politics and political	1.0
	sensitivities	147
		159
	Conclusion	137
7	State Aid Policy	162
/		
	Organization, powers and decision-making	163
	Towards a cohesive state aid regime	176
	Policy content	182
	Assessing state aid control	191
	Conclusion	197
8	Theoretical Perspectives	199
	Can neo-functionalism account for supranational	
	competition governance?	2.01
	Exploring Europeanization	2.07
		207
	Conclusion	213
9	Conclusions	
	Modernization and decentralization: policy and	
	organizational reform	214
	Decentralization and Europeanization: from delegation	
	to network governance	217
	Liberalization: competition v. competitiveness revisited	223

	Contents	V11
International cooperation and the centrality of	the	
EU-US relationship		225
The future of European competition policy		226
Guide to Further Reading		229
References		232
Index		245

E.

4

7

-

No. 22

× ...